
267 DEPOT ST. 
MOUNT CROGHAN, SC

MAIN FLOOR: 6,993 SQ FT
2  FLOOR: 954 SQ FTND

BASEMENT LEVEL: 1,409 SQ FT
TOTAL HLA: 9,356 SQ FT.

MAIN FLOOR: 6,993 SQ FT.
THESE MEASUREMENTS ARE NOT MADE FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.
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2ND FLOOR: 954 SQ FT.
THESE MEASUREMENTS ARE NOT MADE FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.

53'10
"

99'8"

53'10
"

9'11"

9'11"

21'1"

19'8"70'1"

9'9"
9'11"

21'7"

267 DEPOT ST. 
MOUNT CROGHAN, SC

MAIN FLOOR: 6,993 SQ FT
2  FLOOR: 954 SQ FTND

BASEMENT LEVEL: 1,409 SQ FT
TOTAL HLA: 9,356 SQ FT.



BASEMENT LEVEL: 1,409 SQ FT.
THESE MEASUREMENTS ARE NOT MADE FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.
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267 DEPOT ST. 
MOUNT CROGHAN, SC

MAIN FLOOR: 6,993 SQ FT
2  FLOOR: 954 SQ FTND

BASEMENT LEVEL: 1,409 SQ FT
TOTAL HLA: 9,356 SQ FT.
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